



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
CITY OF ECORSE  
COMBINED SEWER SEPARATION  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0025

DATE: 4/5/2022  
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**BIDDER RANKING**

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Gibraltar Construction Company	\$ 482,030.40 *
2	HMC, LLC	\$ 498,220.00 *

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS  
CITY OF ECORSE  
COMBINED SEWER SEPARATION  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0025

Gibraltar Construction Company  
2650 Van Horn Road  
Trenton, MI 48183

HMC, LLC  
4755 Rochester Rd.  
Troy, MI 48085

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
2.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	10,866.00	10,366.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
4.	Dr Structure, Rem	15	Ea	1,076.00	16,140.00	600.00	9,000.00
5.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	615	Ft	46.00	28,290.00	30.00	18,450.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	665	Ft	8.30	5,519.50	9.00	5,985.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	185	Syd	14.40	2,664.00	16.00	2,960.00
8.	_Driveway, Rem	60	Syd	15.00	900.00	28.00	1,680.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	16	Ea	150.00	2,400.00	100.00	1,600.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2,020	Syd	15.75	31,815.00	27.00	54,540.00
11.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	1,190	Ft	99.35	118,226.50	99.00	117,810.00
12.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	2	Ea	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00
13.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	5	Ea	350.00	1,750.00	350.00	1,750.00
14.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 8 inch	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
15.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	1,060.00	5,300.00	500.00	2,500.00
16.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	12	Ea	3,457.00	41,484.00	3,900.00	46,800.00
17.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	8	Ea	2,300.00	18,400.00	3,000.00	24,000.00
18.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,130	Syd	6.73	7,604.90	13.00	14,690.00
19.	HMA Surface, Rem	2,100	Syd	9.45	19,845.00	14.00	29,400.00
20.	HMA, 4EML	260	Ton	161.00	41,860.00	148.00	38,480.00
21.	HMA, 5EML	315	Ton	157.00	49,455.00	151.00	47,565.00
22.	_Driveway, HMA, 4 inch	12	Syd	60.00	720.00	150.00	1,800.00
23.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	48	Syd	72.00	3,456.00	100.00	4,800.00
24.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	660	Ft	66.00	43,560.00	38.50	25,410.00
25.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,505	Sft	8.50	12,792.50	9.00	13,545.00
26.	Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
27.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	12	Ft	66.00	792.00	40.00	480.00
28.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	25	Sft	10.00	250.00	35.00	875.00
29.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	45	Sft	12.00	540.00	40.00	1,800.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>482,030.40 *</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>498,220.00 *</b>

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER